Ls, sand

FROM TO TOTAL FEET _ FORMATION

4120 4140 20 Ls

4140 4150 10 .Ls, chert

4150 5530 1380 Ls

5530 - 5604 74 sand

5604 5610 6 Ls

5610 5620 10 Ls, shale

5620 5700 80 shale, Ls, sand

5700 5850 150 shale, Ls

5850 6020 170 Ls

6020 . 6060 40 Ls, shale

6060 6080 20 shale

6080 6120 40 sandstone, sand

6120 6160 40 sandstone, Ls

6160 6610 450 shale, Ls

6610 6620 10 sand, shale

6620 6630 10 sand, Ls, shale

6630 6640 10 sand, shale

6640 6650 10 Ls, sand

6650 6660 10 . Ls, shale

6660 6680 20 Ls

6680 6720 40 Ls, shale

6720 6770 50 Ls

6770 6890 120 Ls, shale

6890 6910 20 Ls

6910 7010 100 Ls, shale

7010 7330 320 Ls

7330 7370 40 Ls, shale

7370 7390 20 Ls

7390 7410 20 Ls, shale

7410 7460 50 Ls

7460 7470 10 Ls, shale

7470 7490 20 Ls

7490 7510 20 sand and Ls

7510 7530 20 sand, Ls, shale

7530 7560 30 sand, shale

7560 7780 220 sand

7780 7800 0 20 sand, shale e

7800 7860 60 sand &

7860 7960 100 sand, shale ST A«

7960 7970 10 sand, Ls (%/‘ RS S

7970 8020 50 Ls, sand, shale Q/J WY e

8020 8070 50 Ls & §§ s$é§
8070 8150 80 shale, Ls WS

8150 8240 90 Ls oo

8240 8320 80 shale, Ls SIS

8320 8330 10 Ls, dolo

8330 8810 480 dolo

8810 8840 30 dolo, Ls

8840 9120 280 Ls

9120 9150 30



